
24th IHF Men's Junior (U21) World Championship

Germany / Greece
Group D, 3. round

Team A

A Spain
Team B

B Faroe Islands
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Magdeburg GETEC Arena 23.6.2023 20:15 650 36

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

10 21 31 34

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

2/3
1

6:02
2

42:14
3

58:01
1

27:49
2

49:01
3

58:47 2/4

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

2 CENIC Aleksandar

4 RODRIGUEZ MORENO Javier 2

5 URRUZOLA PAGAZARTUNDUA Julen

6 GURRI AREGAY Jan 6

7 MARTINEZ LLAMAZARES Antonio

8 SOLER BIESCAS Marti 1

9 MUGICA SANTIAGO Julen 3

10 FURUNDARENA MAIZ Eneko

11 NIETO MARCOS Gorka 6

12 DOMENECH CALATAYUD Roberto

14 REGUART MASSANA Bruno

15 PARERA IBANEZ Artur 1 1

16 MARTINEZ JIMENEZ Daniel 2

17 SEMPERE PERZ Juan Carlos 2

18 ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ Carlos 6 1

19 FERNANDEZ GUZMAN Arnau 3

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 JACOBSEN Pauli

4 Í SELVINDI Bjarni 1

8 HANSEN Bogi

17 JENSEN Kristian

21 HOJ Pauli 1

22 LACOK Aleksandar

23 LUTZEN Ovi

47 VEDELSBOL Ísak 8 1

54 BJORGVIN Kristoffur

61 MITTUN Pauli 3 1

63 SLYNE Brian

71 Á SKIPAGOTU Elias Ellefsen 7 1

73 DJURHUUS Janus Dam 1

75 Á SKIPAGOTU Rói Ellefsen 5

80 OLAFSSON Sveinur 1

88 WEST AV TEIGUM Hákun 8

Off A RENONES CALVO Rodrigo

Off B MOYANO MARTINEZ Ignacio

Off D MARTINEZ DE LA CAL Jesus

Off E ALVADO SUCH Jaime

Off F HIDALGO FERNANDEZ Carlos Miguel

Off A JOHANSEN Julian

Off B LAUSEN-MARCHER Mark

Off C Á SKIPAGOTU Jens

Off D OLSEN Ári Jógvansson

Off E KRISTOFFERSEN Leif

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

BIRO Adam (HUN) KISS Oliver (HUN)

Technical officials

MAKINEN Henrik (SWE) ALPAIDZE Viktoriia (LAT)

IHF Official

BASHEV Mihail (BUL)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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